
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 25.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 24.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 23.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 22.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 21.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 20.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 19.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 18.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 17.00

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 16.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 15.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 14.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 13.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 12.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 11.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 10.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 9.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 8.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 7.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 6.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 5.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 4.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 3.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 2.00

Mulcahey, MichaelMulcahey, Michael 1.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 1.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 1.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 1.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 1.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 1.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 1.00

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 1.00

Total Points 333.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Sienna Plantation LeaderboardSienna Plantation Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=5593410751432796347&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411314811709455&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411247937726476&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411371686471698&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411450371614742&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411528586995738&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411031813629954&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411774406764582&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5598257680511707473&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411509293197337&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411295283030030&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411409636534292&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410930613463549&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410827400030712&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411052751595523&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6096486933414848669&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411271627155469&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411352124237841&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411605829298206&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411470504273943&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411793868335143&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410910648576508&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411645792626720&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411225254930443&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411095466387461&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6538525992439294103&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411157206542344&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411116102363142&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411073823778820&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411429936965653&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410991682529280&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411688406755362&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410890381699579&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410869175298554&round_id=5755912617361189199


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $138.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $118.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $110.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $98.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur $80.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark $78.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $70.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul $60.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $60.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte $40.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $40.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $38.00

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie $38.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek $30.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $30.00

Total Purse $1,028.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Sienna Plantation LeaderboardSienna Plantation Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=5593410751432796347&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411031813629954&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411450371614742&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411528586995738&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411247937726476&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411314811709455&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411371686471698&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593410827400030712&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5598257680511707473&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411774406764582&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411509293197337&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593410930613463549&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411409636534292&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411295283030030&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593410890381699579&round_id=5755912617361189199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411352124237841&round_id=5755912617361189199


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 1 $70.00 Birdie on 5

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 1 $70.00 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $140.00Total Purse Allocated: $140.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Sienna Plantation LeaderboardSienna Plantation Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6447294994444233108?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6548636099198101679
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6548636099198101683


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 1 $38.00 Eagle on 4

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $38.00 Eagle on 13

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 1 $38.00 Eagle on 12

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 1 $38.00 Eagle on 18

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 1 $38.00 Eagle on 9

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 1 $38.00 Eagle on 11

Total Purse Allocated: $228.00Total Purse Allocated: $228.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Sienna Plantation LeaderboardSienna Plantation Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6447294996725934485?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6548636154193815733
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6548636154227370171
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6548636154227370177
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6548636154227370181
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6548636154227370182
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6548636154227370184


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur -9 63 25.00

2 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis -4 68 24.00

3 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark -4 68 23.00

4 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse -3 69 22.00

5 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen -2 70 21.00

6 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John -1 71 20.00

7 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry -1 71 19.00

8 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul E 72 18.00

9 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +1 73 17.00

10 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie +1 73 16.00

11 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +1 73 15.00

12 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald +1 73 14.00

13 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +1 73 13.00

14 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve +2 74 12.00

15 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy +3 75 11.00

16 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +3 75 10.00

17 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +4 76 9.00

18 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +6 78 8.00

19 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +7 79 7.00

20 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby +8 80 6.00

21 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason +9 81 5.00

22 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +9 81 4.00

23 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +9 81 3.00

24 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron +10 82 2.00

25 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +10 82 1.00

26 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +11 83 1.00

27 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val +11 83 1.00

28 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek +17 89 1.00

29 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +27 99 1.00

30 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse +27 99 1.00

31 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce +35 107 1.00

32 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike +48 120 1.00

WD Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry - WD 0.00

WD Davis, LouisDavis, Louis - WD 0.00

 35 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +9  76 1.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Sienna Plantation LeaderboardSienna Plantation Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6447295028770417046?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414831
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414832
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569415969279
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569449523200
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569449523209
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569449523203
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414825
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569415969274
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414828
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414824
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414839
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569348860391
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569449523208
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414840
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569415969275
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569449523202
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569415969276
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569449523207
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569449523204
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414833
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414837
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569449523206
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414835
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414834
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569449523205
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569415969277
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414827
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414838
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569415969278
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414836
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414826
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414841
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414830
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569449523201
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546984569382414829


Total Points Allocated: 333.00Total Points Allocated: 333.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Sienna Plantation LeaderboardSienna Plantation Leaderboard



Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen -2 70 $80.00

2 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry -1 71 $60.00

3 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald +1 73 $40.00

4 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +1 73 $0.00

5 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +4 76 $0.00

6 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +6 78 $0.00

7 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +7 79 $0.00

8 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +9 81 $0.00

9 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +9 81 $0.00

 DNF Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando -  DNF $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur -9 63 $80.00

2 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis -4 68 $60.00

3 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark -4 68 $40.00

4 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John -1 71 $0.00

5 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve +2 74 $0.00

6 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy +3 75 $0.00

7 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +3 75 $0.00

8 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby +8 80 $0.00

9 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason +9 81 $0.00

10 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron +10 82 $0.00

11 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +11 83 $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse -3 69 $80.00

2 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul E 72 $60.00

3 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +1 73 $40.00

4 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie +1 73 $0.00

5 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +1 73 $0.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Sienna Plantation LeaderboardSienna Plantation Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6447295039474280855?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611574958388
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611507849492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611507849490
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611574958387
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403943
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611574958386
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403951
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403953
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403934
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611507849496
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611507849498
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611507849499
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403946
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403950
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403939
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403942
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403949
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611507849500
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403936
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611507849501
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403944
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403947
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403941
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611507849495
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611507849491
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403938


6 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +10 82 $0.00

7 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val +11 83 $0.00

8 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek +17 89 $0.00

9 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +27 99 $0.00

10 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse +27 99 $0.00

WD Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry - WD $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce +35 107 $0.00

2 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike +48 120 $0.00

WD Davis, LouisDavis, Louis - WD $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $540.00Total Purse Allocated: $540.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Sienna Plantation LeaderboardSienna Plantation Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403952
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611507849494
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403937
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403945
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403935
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611507849497
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611507849493
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6546902611541403948


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Proffitt, Robert $30.00 CTP #14

None Denby, Stephen $30.00 CTP #17

None Anderson, John $30.00 CTP #3

None Porter, Derek $30.00 LD #15

Total Purse Allocated: $120.00Total Purse Allocated: $120.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Sienna Plantation LeaderboardSienna Plantation Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6447364778938640792?called_from=
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